ACROPORE
Your Water Filtration Specialists
®
Membrane Cleaning Systems
Series MC
Features:
 ● 5 micron cartridge filter with stainless
steel or polypropylene housing

 ● 1 year warranty
AF-MC-42
Ordering information
Part number
Pressure vessel to be cleaned Max Flow
(Liter/minute)
Connection
(inch)
Tank Capacity
(Litre)
Dimension
(inch)
Weight
(kg)Size Quantity
AF-MC-41 4” 1 100 1” 200 48 x 35 x 60 135
AF-MC-42 4” 2 100 1” 400 50 x 35 x 60 200
AF-MC-43 4” 3 200 1” 600 65 x 40 x 75 250
AF-MC-44 4” 4 200 1.5” 800 65 x 40 x 75 275
AF-MC-81 8” 1 200 1.5” 800 65 x 40 x 75 275
AF-MC-82 8” 2 300 1.5” 800 65 x 40 x 75 275
AF-MC-83 8” 3 500 2” 1,200 85 x 55 x 90 300
AF-MC-84 8” 4 700 2” 1,500 85 x 55 x 100 325
AF-MC-85 8” 5 1,000 3” 2,000 85 x 55 x 100 350
AF-MC-86 8” 6 1,000 3” 2,500 85 x 55 x 100 375
Membrane Cleaning
Reverse Osmosis membrane elements can experience a
decline in performance due to the accumulation of deposits
on the membrane surface. Mineral scale, colloidal particles,